	12-28-200) (
FORM P10-1595 1-31-92			;HEET /	
Tab settings C C C	10192761	9	•	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	anu Trademarks: Ple	ease record	the attached ori	ginal documents or copy Hered
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Levnic/ Gaber 9 12/19 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	01	Name: /	+MERICan	eceiving party(ies): Technologies Network
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment 🔲 Me	rger	Street Ac	idress: 20	Su. Linden Aur. #18
Security Agreement	ange of Name			
U Other		City: Sto	San FRaz	MCCCostate: CAZIP: 94080
Execution Date: Deeember 5/	2001	Additional r	name(s) & address(e	es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 💢 No
Additi	ional numbers attache	d? 🗆 Yes 🌶	No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corre- concerning document should be mailed:	spondence	6. Total nu	mber of application	ons and patents involved:
Name: Levnid Gaber				1/47 00
Internal Address: ATN Coyn	ution		e (37 CFR 3.41)	s <u>70</u>
<i>U</i>		Encl	osed	
		🗅 Auth	orized to be cha	arged to deposit account
Street Address: 20 So. Linden	Mre#18	8. Depos	sit account num	ber:
City: So. Sam Franciscibtate: CA	ZIP.94080		n duplicate copy of	f this page if paying by deposit accour
	DO NOT USE 1	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, th of the original document. Leonial Gaber Name of Person Signing	he foregoing informa	Signatu	asee	Dee, S/0/ Date

(

PATENT REEL: 012393 FRAME: 0404 ---

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION AND PATENT APPLICATION

For value received, I, LEONID GABER of 2018 Gulfstream Way, San Leandro, CA 94579, USA (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR), hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto AMERICAN TENCHOLOGIES NETWORK CORPORATION of 20 South Linden Avenue, Suite 1B, South San Francisco, CA 94080, USA, and its successors or assigns (hereinafter ASSIGNEE) 100% of the following: my right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled "OPTICAL SIGHT SYSTEM WITH WIDE RANGE OF SHOOTING DISTANCES", signed by ASSIGNOR on December 5, 2001, the application for United States Patent therefore. Serial Number; (C) any patent that may be granted thereon; and (D) any applications which are continuations, continuations-in-part, substitutes, or divisions of said applications. ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to enter the date of signature and/or Serial Number and Filing Date in the spaces above. ASSIGNOR also authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any resulting patent(s) as follows: 0% to ASSIGNOR; 100% to AMERICAN TECHNOLOGIES NETWORK CORPORATION (ASSIGNEE).

ASSIGNOR hereby further sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto ASSIGNEE, the above percentage of ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention in each and every country foreign to the United States; and ASSIGNOR further conveys to ASSIGNEE the above percentage of all priority rights resulting from the above-identified application of the United States patent. ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers, gives any required testimony, and performs any other lawful acts, at ASSIGNEE'S expense, as ASSIGNEE may require to enable ASSIGNEE to perfect ASSIGNEE'S interests in any resulting patent of the United States and countries foreign thereto, and to acquire, hold, enforce, convey, and uphold the validity of said patent and reissues and extensions thereof, and ASSIGNEE'S interests therein.

In testimony whereof ASSIGNOR have hereunto set their hand on the date below:

Leonid Gaber: Control Gaber

Date: December 5, 2001

State: California